
259371

206721

254880

280591

210508

213498

229839

243699

270637

288136

273155

254022

279879

261878

256951

201859

209026

234820

200070

240660

239335

220534

207810

286398

263868

241072

247182

283874

280308

281852

233585

262882

248621

214088

264471

225365

（ ）A&F

（ ）ACE TC

（ ）三田中

（ ）TASU-club

（ ）啓明中

（ ）ラケットパルTC

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）芦屋中等中

（ ）西宮テニスクラブ

（ ）Ai Love All T.A 香枦園

（ ）ロイヤルヒル'81TC

（ ）啓明中

（ ）ノアインドアステージ　つかしん

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）神戸LTC

（ ）啓明中

（ ）神戸山手中

（ ）MSサウサリート

（ ）Ai Love All T.A 香枦園

（ ）ノアインドアステージ姫路

（ ）ル・クールTA

（ ）トップラン

（ ）啓明中

（ ）ノアインドアステージ西宮

（ ）芦屋シーサイドテニス

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）First-J

（ ）Ai Love All T.A 香枦園

（ ）MSP神戸和田岬

（ ）teamXS

（ ）啓明中

（ ）タルミグリーンTC

（ ）GR8

（ ）ノアインドアステージ　BM

（ ）ITC SKY

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

荒 川  愛 子

b y e

伊 藤  蘭

大 東  萌 々 子

游  彩 名

b y e

b y e

山 谷  華

中 川  歩 美

b y e

b y e

伊 藤  心 美

出 野  澪 花

b y e

b y e

桑 嶋  千 咲

五 島  宇 莉

b y e

木 下  珠 花

水 口  麗 奈

佐 々 木  桃 菜

b y e

b y e

天 白  歩 奈

宮 田  優 愛

b y e

b y e

東 島  羽 花

中 村  姫 那

b y e

b y e

安 東  咲 貴

石 田  実 莉

b y e

東 山  さ く ら

中 野  ひ よ り

藤 原  里 咲

b y e

b y e

田 中  瑛 麻

吉 田  芽 依

b y e

b y e

野 北  真 帆

市 橋  実 侑

b y e

b y e

三 上  凛 奈

立 花  舞 乃

b y e

竹 岡  優 菜

森 下  紗 耶

山 本  知 采

b y e

b y e

高 木  柚 衣

原 田  愛 子

b y e

b y e

田 方  紗 織

濵  侑 里

b y e

b y e

澤  涼 帆
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2.

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

5.

6.

10.

11.

7.

8.

14.

15.

9.

1.

2.

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

5.

6.

10.

11.

7.

8.

14.

15.

9.

1.

2.

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

5.

6.

10.

11.

7.

8.

14.

15.

9.

60

60

61

W.O.

60

60

60

60

60

61

60

60

60

76(4)

75

60

60

64

61

60

60

64

60

62

60

60

60

63

61

60

63

76(10)

1

2

3

4

1R 2R SF F



200167

265851

273215

258569

258282

299054

297922

295176

248634

242036

239088

218935

206083

235712

260614

249559

244249

293826

223063

267412

229785

220290

228970

224523

215412

234005

291684

260297

211895

243928

238829

264021

214971

243945

273470

293693

（ ）A&F

（ ）啓明中

（ ）MSサウサリート

（ ）Special　One　TA

（ ）ロイヤルヒル'81TC

（ ）人丸TC

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）啓明中

（ ）Trantotte

（ ）西宮テニスクラブ

（ ）松蔭中

（ ）啓明中

（ ）T.K.Cジュニアアカデミー

（ ）テン・IFT

（ ）トップラン

（ ）ITC

（ ）しあわせのむらTS

（ ）Cozy T.A

（ ）人丸TC

（ ）三田ライトニングTC

（ ）啓明中

（ ）ノアインドアステージ西宮

（ ）ACE TC

（ ）酒井テニス企画

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）啓明中

（ ）ロイヤルヒル'81TC

（ ）ノアTA垂水

（ ）啓明中

（ ）TASU-club

（ ）MSサウサリート

（ ）ALLROUND

（ ）ル・クールTA

（ ）啓明中

（ ）タルミグリーンTC

（ ）T.K.Cジュニアアカデミー

大 西  瑠 歌

b y e

安 藤  綾 菜

伊 藤  彩 由 奈

但 馬  凛

b y e

b y e

星  こ こ ろ

笠 原  瑠 那

b y e

b y e

鷹 﨑  郁

柴 崎  莉 菜 子

b y e

b y e

草 山  さ や か

藤 田  梨 央

b y e

三 輪  沙 弥 香

池 側  美 桜

BAJRAMOVIC IMAN

b y e

b y e

富 木  万 葉

高 木  咲 希

b y e

b y e

黒 木  凛

形 山  歩 楓

b y e

b y e

菅 野  な つ

石 川  夕 楓

b y e

竹 内  美 羽

廣 瀬  由 季

今 西  那 奈 子

b y e

b y e

小 林  奈 穗

尊 田  芽 生

b y e

b y e

小 畑  深 愛

中 村  凛 子

b y e

b y e

木 下  寧 温

上 田  莉 恋

b y e

松 本  悠 布

山 﨑  穂 果

板 垣  瑠 夏

b y e

b y e

有 馬  優 芽

米 村  愛 莉

b y e

b y e

福 田  優

大 松  真 央

b y e

b y e

金 光  凛 奈
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6.
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6.

10.

11.
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1.

2.

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

5.

6.

10.

11.

7.

8.

14.

15.

9.

60

62

62

60

61

63

60

60

60

60

62

60

60

62

60

60

62

75

61

60

61

61

61

63

62

61

60

60

63

75

63

60
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250814

237911

278080

276505

220814

238631

246762

217493

212435

225324

270055

268952

266748

246163

290075

218509

281386

268741

279662

290517

277692

230811

233534

211632

236821

277053

267758

238858

217038

254460

243330

283275

271906

284759

（ ）ALLROUND

（ ）神戸LTC

（ ）ノアインドアステージ　BM

（ ）啓明中

（ ）芦屋中等中

（ ）ノアインドアステージ　宝塚

（ ）ACE TC

（ ）テン・IFT

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）西宮テニスクラブ

（ ）甲南女中

（ ）人丸TC

（ ）ノアインドアステージ西宮

（ ）啓明中

（ ）トップラン

（ ）TASU-club

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）teamXS

（ ）Cozy T.A

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）芦屋シーサイドテニス

（ ）ノアインドアステージ姫路

（ ）啓明中

（ ）MSサウサリート

（ ）ノアTA垂水

（ ）ノアインドアステージ　宝塚

（ ）TRTA

（ ）啓明中

（ ）Team kazu

（ ）タルミグリーンTC

（ ）人丸TC

（ ）トップラン

（ ）園田中

水 口  奈 美 希

b y e

長 坂  玲 南

田 方  詩 織

藤 本  眞 子

b y e

b y e

石 原  碧

岸 村  柴 乃

b y e

b y e

田 中  結 菜

大 路  心 花

b y e

b y e

大 塚  あ か ね

槇 原  凛

b y e

野 村  芽 衣

乗 松  夏 帆

上 原  芽 依

b y e

b y e

成 田  紗 衣

川 口  裕 楽

b y e

b y e

多 喜 田  愛 未

野 原  の ど か

b y e

b y e

上 林  こ こ ろ

村 上  璃 優

b y e

b y e

佐 野  陽 由

木 村  桜

b y e

b y e

中 石  和 希

北 野  優 佳

b y e

b y e

野 中  茉 南

碇  く る み

b y e

b y e

中 島  音 葉

寺 井  瑞 希

b y e

b y e

後 藤  清 蘭

橋 本  乃 里 佳

b y e

b y e

筒 井  美 晴

岩 佐  夏 希

b y e

b y e

鈴 木  花 帆

高 原  凛 華

b y e

b y e

森 田  凜 々 花
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9.

1.

2.

3.

2.

3.

6.

7.

4.

5.

10.

11.

6.

7.

14.

15.

8.

1.

2.

3.

2.

3.

6.

7.

4.

5.

10.

11.

6.

7.

14.

15.

8.

60

W.O.

60

W.O.

W.O.

61

61

60

64

60

60

60

61

61

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

64

60

62

60

61

62

61

60

63
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10
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263779

217588

202149

217274

226244

236199

236229

264454

221958

293348

219535

268370

239884

204275

224476

264355

281846

236611

277820

272583

249697

298501

274100

289634

238844

281230

202471

226657

293170

294235

236777

260739

（ ）Special　One　TA

（ ）ノアインドアステージ西宮

（ ）GR8

（ ）ル・クールTA

（ ）COSANA

（ ）ロイヤルヒル'81TC

（ ）啓明中

（ ）西宮テニスクラブ

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）神戸LTC

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）啓明中

（ ）TASU-club

（ ）三田ライトニングTC

（ ）芦屋シーサイドテニス

（ ）ACE TC

（ ）Special　One　TA

（ ）タルミグリーンTC

（ ）三田中

（ ）MSサウサリート

（ ）トップラン

（ ）啓明中

（ ）ノアインドアステージ西宮

（ ）人丸TC

（ ）ノアインドアステージ　宝塚

（ ）ITC

（ ）多田ハイグリーンTC

（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）T.K.Cジュニアアカデミー

（ ）WTM

（ ）啓明中

（ ）ロイヤルヒル'81TC

谷 口  楓

b y e

b y e

小 笹  陽 菜

吉 田  彩 夏

b y e

b y e

原 井  瑠 花

宮 原  寧 々 果

b y e

b y e

藤 木  陽 花

上 田  真 歩

b y e

b y e

図 子  真 央

青 山  琴 美

b y e

b y e

黒 光  ほ の

上 村  萌 寧

b y e

b y e

橋 野  真 理 子

中 坂  悟 梨

b y e

b y e

藤 井  莉 央

別 所  い そ ら

b y e

b y e

山 岡  蓮 奈

渡 辺  優 杏

b y e

b y e

川 内  菜 々

森 川  愛 子

b y e

b y e

小 林  未 怜

山 本  結 貴

b y e

b y e

一 山  和 叶

岩 崎  楓

b y e

b y e

高 原  優 芽

以 須 野  心 音

b y e

b y e

村 上  華

澤 田  ほ の か

b y e

b y e

表  梨 華

リシャヴィー かえ奈

b y e

b y e

鹿 島  菜 月

笠 岡  禾 万 莉

b y e

b y e

早 見  芽 衣
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64
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62

61

64
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